



中華電力有限公司 CLP Power Hong Kong Ltd

3 December 2014

CLP won Three Awards in the Prestigious Corporate Brand Awards 2014

CLP Power Hong Kong (CLP Power) is pleased to announce the winning of three awards including the "Gold Award", "Top 10 Prestigious Corporate Brand Award" and "Top Socially Responsible Employer Award" in the Prestigious Corporate Brands Awards 2014, jointly organised by Ming Pao and the Chinese University of Hong Kong.

Ms Quince Chong, Chief Corporate Development Officer of CLP Power, said: "The 'Gold Award' is the highest honour of the Prestigious Corporate Brand Awards. It is with our commitment to conducting our business in a sustainable way, providing safe and reliable supply in an environmentally responsible manner, as well as enhancing the public awareness on energy efficiency and fulfilling our corporate responsibility to help those in need in our society, that made us out perform all other contesting companies. We are also honoured to have received outstanding recommendations from the Judging Panel as well as the Consumer Survey."

On the same occasion, CLP Power also snatched the "Top Socially Responsible Employer Award" for the second consecutive year, in recognition of the company's effort in maintaining an open, honest relationship with its employees while fostering a safe, healthy and harmonious work environment.

About CLP Power Hong Kong Limited

CLP Power Hong Kong Limited ("CLP Power") is a Hong Kong utility subsidiary wholly owned by CLP Holdings Limited, a company listed on the Hong Kong Stock Exchange and one of the largest investor-owned power businesses in Asia. CLP Power operates a vertically integrated electricity supply business in Hong Kong, and provides a highly reliable supply of electricity and excellent customer service to 5.8 million people in its supply area.

Photo Captions:

(Photo 1)



Ms Quince Chong, CLP Power Chief Corporate Development Officer, and Mr Chow Lap-man, CLP Power Director of Marketing and Customer Services, led the team to attend the presentation ceremony of the "Prestigious Corporate Brand Awards", and share the joy of winning the awards.

(Photo 2&3)



Ms Quince Chong, CLP Power Chief Corporate Development Officer received the "Gold Award" and the "Top 10 Prestigious Corporate Brand Award".

(Photo 4)



Mr Chow Lap-man, CLP Power Director of Marketing and Customer Services, received the "Top Socially Responsible Employer Award".

- End -

For further enquiries, please contact: Ms Annissa Cheng Public Affairs Manager CLP Power Hong Kong Limited Tel: (852) 2678 8926 Fax: (852) 2678 8090 Pager: (852) 71163131 a/c 8433 Email: annissa.cheng@clp.com.hk